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

JACK ZITMAN*
Cell - 416-568-9787

JENNIFER ELMSLIE**
Ext. #4

BRUCE ELMSLIE***
President - Ext. 2

905-873-8839
Realty Inc., BrokerageWildwood

“ASK US” . . . . . WE KNOW!!“Since 1970”

www.wildwoodrealty.ca

GEORGETOWN SOUTH TOWN HOME
Beautiful, spacious, 3 bedroom2.5 bath, open concept town home, only 1-min from the 401.
hardwood floors in living & dining, 9 foot ceilings onmain level, modern decor, immaculately
maintained, includes all appliances. Call Samantha 905-873-8839 ext. 8

$434,000

WALK-OUT ON RAVINE!! IN-LAW SUITE!!
Immaculate! approx 2700 sq ft! Join Linda Elmslie at the open
house $689,900.

OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY 2-4 PM
14108 ARGYLL ROAD, GEORGETOWN

4,000 square foot industrial unit available for immediate possession. Georgetown location. Spic & Span
Condition; nothing to do but move in and enjoy. 6 offices, 1 boardroom, plus reception area, and 2
bathrooms at front of unit, balance is super clean, very bright industrial space, very high ceilings, 2 - 12’
X 12’ overhead door plus 2 man doors. 1500 Square feet mezzanine area with quality flooring, safety
railings and 71/2’ clearance to overhead lighting. Total of 5,500 square feet. This unit must be seen to
be appreciated. Asking $6,000.00 per month gross rent (includes T.M.I.). 3-5 year lease or longer is
preferable. Please ask for Bruce. WW-2053

NEW

NEW
NEW

MUST BE SOLD TO SETTLE ESTATE
Small country home close to Georgetown and Action.
Renovator’s dream. Bring your tools!! Great price!
$159,900. As for Bruce. WW-2054

NEW

WW-2055 WW-2056

RE/MAX
Real Estate Centre Inc.

905 877-5211
1-800-834-5516

Maureen Plucinsky B.Sc.
Sales Representative

http://maureen.ca
Town & Country

HALL
OF
FAME

Chairman’s Club

Lifetime Achievement

G’town: 3 Caroline St.

3 bdrm, 2wr
Laundry. 2
park spaces.
Incl:heating
Credit chck
W2791927$1,350/moLEASE

H Hills: 24 Deer Run Cr

4+1br, 5wrs
5000sqft fin
area.Cogeco
W/o bsmnt.
12min->401
W2790431$1,128,000

~2.8 Ac

Acton, HH: 59 Willow St. N.

18,000 sqft
50self store
3 indus, o/s
storage+apt
95% full.
W2642507

~1.3 Ac

$1.55M

Hobby farm
~ 15min to
401! In-law.
2 kit, 3+1br.
4wrs Garden
W2850734$749,000 ~5 Ac

Milton:12630 6th Line, Nass

Halton Hills:10119 Hwy 7

4+1 bedrm,
2+wrs. New
kit. Huge MB
& Family rm
Shop(24’x54’)
W2886605$668,800

~0.46 Ac

Orangeville: 43 Marion St

Semi w huge
lot.Legal apt
3+1br, 2 kit
2 exits each.
Prk 5. 2 yds
W2895959$295,000

Erin : 9577 17th SR

M2 Industrial
Outside strg
3 x 2,790 sf.
Office, 2pc.
Natural gas!
X2898364$1,200,000 ~8 Ac

H. Hills : 10380 4th Line

Magnificent
estate ~ 5
min to 401
NotGreenbelt
M flr MBR.
W2752304$1,700,000 5+ Ac

2000+ ft of
Credit River
Cheltenham
Low taxes.
5 min to B.
W2837423

102 Ac

Caledon: 14331 Miss. Rd
$3.5M

Awesome! (3+3 bdrms, 4WRs) with
fin, w/o low lev, i/g pool & heated
shop (40’x48’) w hydro/water. 3 car
gar. 2 paddocks. Invisible fencing!
Forest w trails! Low tax. Views of
horizon to E&W. N2885866

Loretto: 3568 County Rd

$949,900~17 Ac

E Gara: 311567 16th Line

3brm, 3 WR
Huge kitchn
Fam rm with
FP. DR. LR.
MBR w 3pc
X2869880$1,950/mo

LEASE

Awesome
lot! 3brms,
On cul-de-
sac. Faces
Silver Creek!
W2865655$575,000

~.84 Ac

Georgetown: 15 Ann St.

Views!
3brms. 2wrs
2 gar.Park 6
Fam rm in w/
o lower level.
W2848090

107 Joseph, Glen Williams
$2,400/moLEASE
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